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CH-2555 Bruegg

Inventory number: 9030

Toolmakers lathe
SCHAUBLIN 102

Technical data
Centre height
Distance between centres
Swing over cross-slide
Swing over bed
Inner taper type
Spindle speeds:
number (steps)

from

up to
Taper in tailstock:
Voltage 50Hz 3x
Spindle motor

Machine's weight about

Overall dimensions machine:

Length

Width

Height
Various accessories:
On work bench:
Working bench:

Length

Width

Height

Rear drive

3

Headstock with reduction gear

Driving plate

Set of collets
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102 mm
375 mm
120 mm
200 mm
20w

12

45 rpm
2800 rpm
2MT
380 Volt
0.5 HP
250 kg

1200 mm
700 mm
500 mm

1600 mm
700 mm
850 mm
SIMONET

W20
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